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Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
2013−2014

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Aug. 31 @ Gateway Invitational Boyce Park 6:30AM 9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 03 @ Kiski Kiski High School 1:50PM 4:00PM

Saturday Sep. 07 @ Red White Blue Classic Schenley Park Oval 6:15AM 8:30AM

Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Latrobe St. Vincent College 2:20PM 4:15PM

Saturday Sep. 21 @ Blue Devil Invitational Sharon High School 7:00AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 24 Derry/Penn Trafford Oak Hollow Park 2:40PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 01 @ Hempfield Hempfield High School 2:15PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 08 @ Franklin Regional Murrysville Community Park 2:15PM 4:00PM

Thursday Oct. 10 @ WCCA Cross Country St. Vincent College TBA TBA

Thursday Oct. 17 @ Tri−State Invitational Coopers Lake TBA TBA

Thursday Oct. 24 @ WPIAL Championships Coopers Lake TBA TBA

Head Coach: Brian Fleckenstein
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